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http://www.ssb.no/a/yrke


A
rk
iv
ert:
09-0
8-2
019
09:5
1:5
1
A
R
331729715

A
rk
iv
ert:
09
-0
8-2
01
9
09
:5
1:5
1
A
R
33
17
29
71
5

3



A
rk
iv
ert:
09-0
8-2
019
09:5
1:5
1
A
R
331729715

A
rk
iv
ert:
09
-0
8-2
01
9
09
:5
1:5
1
A
R
33
17
29
71
5

4



A
rk
iv
ert:
09-0
8-2
019
09:5
1:5
1
A
R
331729715

A
rk
iv
ert:
09
-0
8-2
01
9
09
:5
1:5
1
A
R
33
17
29
71
5

5


